E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 889

Introduced by Enrollment and Review Committee: McGill, 26, Chairperson

- 1 1. On page 1, line 4, strike "79-2013, and 79-2015" and
- 2 insert "and 79-2013"; in line 7 after "to" insert "provide and";
- 3 and in line 9 strike "section 79-2014" and insert "sections 79-2014
- 4 and 79-2015".
- 5 2. On page 5, line 14, strike the reinstated "(12)", show
- 6 as stricken, and insert "(13)".